Date Opponent Location JV Varsity
Saturday, October 4, 2025 Kansas City Jets* MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex 12:30 PM
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Cedar Rapids Roughriders* MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex 11:15 AM
Saturday, October 11, 2025 Quad City Blues* MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex 3:45 PM 4:45 PM
Sunday, October 12, 2025 Mason City Mohawks* MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Saturday, October 25, 2025 at Omaha Jr. Lancers Liberty First Credit Union Arena 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sunday, October 26, 2025 at Omaha Jr. Lancers Liberty First Credit Union Arena 10:30 AM 12:30 PM
Friday, October 31, 2025 at Lincoln Jr. Stars The Ice Box 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, November 1, 2025 at Fremont Flyers Sidner Ice Arena 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday, November 8, 2025
Sunday, November 9, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025
Tuesday, November 2

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025

Lincoln Jr. Stars

Lincoln Jr. Stars

at Ames Cyclones Ames/ISU Ice Arena 6:00 PM

Waterloo Warriors

Waterloo Warriors

2025 at Des Moines Capitals

Fremont Flyers

Fremont Flyers

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

6:00 PM
9:45 AM

11:30 AM
9:45 AM

6:00 PM

9:45 AM

8:00 PM

1:45 AM
8:00 PM
1:30 PM

11:45 AM

Des Moines Buccaneers Arena 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

8:00 PM

11:45 AM

Saturday, December 13, 2025 at Dubuque Saints Dubuque Ice Arena 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sunday, December 14, 2025 at Dubuque Saints Dubuque Ice Arena 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Friday, December 19, 2025 at Ames Cyclones Ames/ISU Ice Arena 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, January 3, 2026 at Quad City Blues The River's Edge 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sunday, January 4, 2026 at Quad City Blues The River's Edge 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Friday, January 9, 2026
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Friday, January 16, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026

Kansas City Jets
Des Moines Capitals
Boji Mammoths
Boji Mammoths
Cedar Rapids Roughriders

Cedar Rapids Roughriders

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:15 AM
6:30 PM
9:30 AM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:15 AM
8:30 PM
11:30 AM

Friday, January 30, 2026 at Boji Mammoths Lakes Ice Arena 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Saturday, January 31, 2026 at Sioux City Metros IBP Ice Center 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
Sunday, February 1, 2026 at Sioux City Metros IBP Ice Center 9:30 AM 11:30 AM
Saturday, February 7, 2026 at Kansas City Jets Kansas City Ice Center and Pavilion 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
Sunday, February 8, 2026 at Kansas City Jets Kansas City Ice Center and Pavilion 8:10 AM 10:10 AM

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Sunday, February 15, 2026

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Omabha Jr. Lancers
Sioux City Metros
Mason City Mohawks

Mason City Mohawks

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex
MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex

6:00 PM
9:45 AM
3:30 PM
9:45 AM

8:00 PM
11:45 AM
5:30 PM
11:45 AM




