Date	Opponent	Location	JV	Varsity
Saturday, October 4, 2025	Kansas City Jets*	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	12:30 PM	2:00 PM
Saturday, October 11, 2025	Cedar Rapids Roughriders*	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	11:15 AM	12:15 PM
Saturday, October 11, 2025	Quad City Blues*	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	3:45 PM	4:45 PM
Sunday, October 12, 2025	Mason City Mohawks*	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	1:15 PM	2:15 PM
Saturday, October 25, 2025	at Omaha Jr. Lancers	Liberty First Credit Union Arena	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Sunday, October 26, 2025	at Omaha Jr. Lancers	Liberty First Credit Union Arena	10:30 AM	12:30 PM
Friday, October 31, 2025	at Lincoln Jr. Stars	The Ice Box	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, November 1, 2025	at Fremont Flyers	Sidner Ice Arena	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
Saturday, November 8, 2025	Lincoln Jr. Stars	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Sunday, November 9, 2025	Lincoln Jr. Stars	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:45 AM	11:45 AM
Friday, November 14, 2025	at Ames Cyclones	Ames/ISU Ice Arena	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, November 22, 2025	Waterloo Warriors	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	11:30 AM	1:30 PM
Sunday, November 23, 2025	Waterloo Warriors	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:45 AM	11:45 AM
Tuesday, November 25, 2025	at Des Moines Capitals	Des Moines Buccaneers Arena	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, December 6, 2025	Fremont Flyers	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Sunday, December 7, 2025	Fremont Flyers	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:45 AM	11:45 AM
Saturday, December 13, 2025	at Dubuque Saints	Dubuque Ice Arena	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Sunday, December 14, 2025	at Dubuque Saints	Dubuque Ice Arena	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
Friday, December 19, 2025	at Ames Cyclones	Ames/ISU Ice Arena	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, January 3, 2026	at Quad City Blues	The River's Edge	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Sunday, January 4, 2026	at Quad City Blues	The River's Edge	9:30 AM	11:30 AM
Friday, January 9, 2026	Kansas City Jets	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Tuesday, January 13, 2026	Des Moines Capitals	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Friday, January 16, 2026	Boji Mammoths	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, January 17, 2026	Boji Mammoths	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:15 AM	11:15 AM
Saturday, January 24, 2026	Cedar Rapids Roughriders	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:30 PM	8:30 PM
Sunday, January 25, 2026	Cedar Rapids Roughriders	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:30 AM	11:30 AM
Friday, January 30, 2026	at Boji Mammoths	Lakes Ice Arena	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, January 31, 2026	at Sioux City Metros	IBP Ice Center	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
Sunday, February 1, 2026	at Sioux City Metros	IBP Ice Center	9:30 AM	11:30 AM
Saturday, February 7, 2026	at Kansas City Jets	Kansas City Ice Center and Pavilion	3:00 PM	5:00 PM
Sunday, February 8, 2026	at Kansas City Jets	Kansas City Ice Center and Pavilion	8:10 AM	10:10 AM
Saturday, February 14, 2026	Omaha Jr. Lancers	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Sunday, February 15, 2026	Sioux City Metros	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:45 AM	11:45 AM
Saturday, February 21, 2026	Mason City Mohawks	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	3:30 PM	5:30 PM
Sunday, February 22, 2026	Mason City Mohawks	MidAmerican Energy Company RecPlex	9:45 AM	11:45 AM